1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NRSG SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
ULTRA LOW IMPEDANCE, RADIAL LEADS, POLARIZED, ALUMINUM ELEC TRO LYT IC
• VERY LOW IMPEDANCE
• LONG LIFE AT 105°C (1000 ~ 5000 hrs.)
• HIGH STABILITY AT LOW TEMPERATURE

NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NRSG SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
Part Number Cap
(μF)
W.V
(Vdc)
Max.
Tanδ
Max. Z (mΩ)
100KHz & 20°C
Max. Ripple Current
(mA) 100KHz & 105°C
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
  NRSG390M6.3V4X7F 39
6.3
0.22 850 130 1000
NRSG680M6.3V5X7F 68 0.22 430 210 1000
NRSG151M6.3V5x11F 150 0.22 300 250 2000
NRSG151M6.3V6.3X7F 150 0.22 230 300 1000
NRSG221M6.3V8X7F 220 0.22 150 380 1000
NRSG331M6.3V6.3x11F 330 0.22 130 405 2000
NRSG561M6.3V8x11.5F 560 0.22 72 760 3000
NRSG821M6.3V8x16F 820 0.22 56 995 3000
NRSG102M6.3V10x12.5F 1000 0.22 53 1030 4000
NRSG122M6.3V8x20F
1200
0.22 41 1250 3000
NRSG122M6.3V10x16F 0.22 38 1430 4000
NRSG152M6.3V10x20F 1500 0.22 23 1820 4000
NRSG222M6.3V10x20F
2200
0.24 23 1820 4000
NRSG222M6.3V10x23F 0.24 22 2150 4000
NRSG332M6.3V12.5x20F 3300 0.26 21 2360 5000
NRSG392M6.3V12.5x25F 3900 0.26 18 2770 5000
NRSG472M6.3V12.5x30F 4700 0.28 16 3290 5000
NRSG562M6.3V12.5X35F
5600
0.30 15 3400 5000
NRSG562M6.3V16x21F 0.30 18 3140 5000
NRSG682M6.3V16x25F 6800 0.32 16 3460 5000
NRSG270M10V4X7F 27
10
0.19 890 130 1000
NRSG560M10V5X7F 56 0.19 440 210 1000
NRSG101M10V5x11F 100 0.19 300 250 2000
NRSG121M10V6.3X7F 120 0.19 230 300 1000
NRSG181M10V8X7F 180 0.19 150 380 1000
NRSG221M10V6.3x11F 220 0.19 130 405 2000
NRSG471M10V8x11.5F 470 0.19 72 760 3000
NRSG681M10V8x16F
680
0.19 56 995 3000
NRSG681M10V10x12.5F 0.19 53 1030 4000
NRSG102M10V8x20F
1000
0.19 41 1250 3000
NRSG102M10V10x16F 0.19 38 1430 4000
NRSG122M10V10x20F 1200 0.19 23 1820 4000
NRSG152M10V10x20F
1500
0.19 23 1820 4000
NRSG152M10V10x23F 0.19 22 2150 4000
NRSG222M10V12.5x20F 2200 0.21 21 2360 5000
NRSG332M10V12.5x25F 3300 0.23 18 2770 5000
NRSG392M10V12.5x30F
3900
0.23 16 3290 5000
NRSG392M10V16x21F 0.23 18 3140 5000
NRSG472M10V12.5X35F 4700 0.25 15 3400 5000
NRSG562M10V16x25F 5600 0.27 16 3460 5000
NRSG180M16V4X7F 18
16
0.16 920 130 1000
NRSG330M16V5X7F 33 0.16 450 210 1000
NRSG560M16V5x11F 56 0.16 300 250 2000
NRSG680M16V6.3X7F 68 0.16 240 300 1000
NRSG121M16V6.3x11F 120 0.16 130 405 2000
NRSG121M16V8X7F 120 0.16 150 380 1000
NRSG331M16V8x11.5F 330 0.16 72 760 3000
NRSG471M16V8x16F
470
0.16 56 995 3000
NRSG471M16V10x12.5F 0.16 53 1030 4000
NRSG681M16V8x20F
680
0.16 41 1250 3000
NRSG681M16V10x16F 0.16 38 1430 4000
NRSG102M16V10x20F 1000 0.16 23 1820 4000
NRSG122M16V10x20F
1200
0.16 23 1820 4000
NRSG122M16V10x23F 0.16 22 2150 4000
NRSG152M16V12.5x20F 1500 0.16 21 2360 5000
NRSG222M16V12.5x25F 2200 0.18 18 2770 5000
NRSG272M16V12.5x30F
2700
0.18 16 3290 5000
NRSG272M16V16x21F 0.18 18 3140 5000
NRSG332M16V12.5X35F 3300 0.20 15 3400 5000
NRSG392M16V16x25F 3900 0.20 16 3460 5000
STANDARD PRODUCTS, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS Dφ x L (mm)
Denotes New Value
4
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Part Number Cap
(μF)
W.V
(Vdc)
Max.
Tanδ
Max. Z (mΩ)
100KHz & 20°C
Max. Ripple Current
(mA) 100KHz & 105°C
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NRSG150M25V4X7F 15
25
0.14 940 130 1000
NRSG270M25V5X7F 27 0.14 460 210 1000
NRSG470M25V5x11F 47 0.14 300 250 2000
NRSG560M25V6.3X7F 56 0.14 240 300 1000
NRSG101M25V6.3x11F 100 0.14 130 405 2000
NRSG101M25V8X7F 100 0.14 150 380 1000
NRSG221M25V8x11.5F 220 0.14 72 760 3000
NRSG331M25V8x16F
330
0.14 56 995 3000
NRSG331M25V10x12.5F 0.14 53 1030 4000
NRSG471M25V8x20F
470
0.14 41 1250 3000
NRSG471M25V10x16F 0.14 38 1430 4000
NRSG681M25V10x20F 680 0.14 23 1820 4000
NRSG821M25V10x20F
820
0.14 23 1820 4000
NRSG821M25V10x23F 0.14 22 2150 4000
NRSG102M25V12.5x20F 1000 0.14 21 2360 5000
NRSG152M25V12.5x25F 1500 0.14 18 2770 5000
NRSG182M25V12.5x30F
1800
0.14 16 3290 5000
NRSG182M25V16x21F 0.14 18 3140 5000
NRSG222M25V12.5X35F 2200 0.16 15 3400 5000
NRSG272M25V16x25F 2700 0.16 16 3460 5000
NRSG100M35V4X7F 10
35
0.12 960 130 1000
NRSG180M35V5X7F 18 0.12 470 210 1000
NRSG330M35V5x11F 33 0.12 300 250 2000
NRSG390M35V6.3X7F 39 0.12 250 300 1000
NRSG560M35V6.3x11F 56 0.12 130 405 2000
NRSG560M35V8X7F 56 0.12 160 380 1000
NRSG151M35V8x12.5F 150 0.12 72 760 3000
NRSG221M35V8x16F
220
0.12 56 995 3000
NRSG221M35V10x12.5F 0.12 53 1030 4000
NRSG271M35V8x20F 270 0.12 41 1250 3000
NRSG331M35V10x16F 330 0.12 38 1430 4000
NRSG471M35V10x20F 470 0.12 23 1820 4000
NRSG561M35V10x23F 560 0.12 22 2150 4000
NRSG681M35V12.5x20F 680 0.12 21 2360 5000
NRSG102M35V12.5x25F 1000 0.12 18 2770 5000
NRSG122M35V12.5x30F
1200
0.12 16 3290 5000
NRSG122M35V16x21F 0.12 18 3140 5000
NRSG152M35V12.5X35F 1500 0.12 15 3400 5000
NRSG182M35V16x25F 1800 0.12 16 3460 5000
NRSG5R6M50V4X7F 5.6
50
0.10 1000 130 1000
NRSG100M50V5X7F 10 0.10 500 210 1000
NRSG220M50V5x11F 22 0.10 340 238 2000
NRSG220M50V6.3X7F 22 0.10 260 300 1000
NRSG330M50V8X7F 33 0.10 170 380 1000
NRSG470M50V6.3x11F 47 0.10 140 385 2000
NRSG560M50V6.3X11F 56 0.10 140 385 2000
NRSG101M50V8x12.5F 100 0.10 74 724 3000
NRSG121M50V8x16F 120 0.10 61 950 3000
NRSG151M50V10x12.5F 150 0.10 61 979 4000
NRSG181M50V8x20F 180 0.10 46 1190 3000
NRSG221M50V10x16F 220 0.10 42 1370 4000
NRSG271M50V10x20F 270 0.10 30 1580 4000
NRSG331M50V10x23F 330 0.10 28 1870 4000
NRSG471M50V12.5x20F 470 0.10 27 2050 5000
NRSG561M50V12.5x25F 560 0.10 28 2410 5000
NRSG681M50V12.5x30F 680 0.10 21 2360 5000
NRSG821M50V12.5X35F 820 0.10 19 2960 5000
NRSG821M50V16x21F 820 0.10 23 2730 5000
NRSG102M50V16x25F 1000 0.10 21 3010 5000
STANDARD PRODUCTS, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS Dφ x L (mm)
NRSG SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
Denotes New Value
5
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NRSG SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
Part Number Cap
(μF)
W.V
(Vdc)
Max.
Tanδ
Max. Z (mΩ)
100KHz & 20°C
Max. Ripple Current
(mA) 100KHz & 105°C
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NRSG150M63V5x11F 15
63
0.09 880 165 2000
NRSG330M63V6.3x11F 33 0.09 350 265 2000
NRSG560M63V8x11.5F 56 0.09 220 500 3000
NRSG820M63V8x16F
82
0.09 160 665 3000
NRSG820M63V10x12.5F 0.09 150 685 4000
NRSG121M63V8x20F
120
0.09 120 820 3000
NRSG121M63V10x16F 0.09 110 945 4000
NRSG181M63V10x20F
180
0.09 80 1100 4000
NRSG181M63V12.5x16F 0.09 82 1135 5000
NRSG221M63V10x23F 220 0.09 73 1300 4000
NRSG271M63V12.5x20F 270 0.09 60 1495 5000
NRSG331M63V12.5x25F 330 0.09 43 1850 5000
NRSG471M63V12.5x30F
470
0.09 39 2250 5000
NRSG471M63V16x20F 0.09 45 1990 5000

820
0.09 26 2810 5000
NRSG821M63V18x25F 0.09 31 2780 5000
NRSG102M63V16x35.5F
1000
0.09 21 2835 5000
NRSG102M63V18x31.5F 0.09 25 3270 5000
NRSG122M63V16x40F
1200
0.09 19 3340 5000
NRSG122M63V18x35.5F 0.09 20 3310 5000
NRSG152M63V18x40F 1500 0.09 18 3420 5000
NRSG6R8M100V5x11F 6.8
100
0.08 1400 125 2000
NRSG150M100V6.3x11F 15 0.08 570 205 2000
NRSG270M100V8x11.5F 27 0.08 360 355 3000
NRSG390M100V8x16F 39 0.08 250 450 3000
NRSG470M100V10x12.5F 47 0.08 240 450 4000
NRSG560M100V8x20F 56 0.08 190 565 3000
NRSG680M100V10x16F 68 0.08 180 580 4000
NRSG820M100V10x20F
82
0.08 130 750 4000
NRSG820M100V12.5x16F 0.08 130 735 5000
NRSG101M100V10x23F 100 0.08 120 880 4000
NRSG121M100V12.5x20F 120 0.08 94 1045 5000
NRSG181M100V12.5x25F 180 0.08 71 1195 5000
NRSG221M100V12.5x30F
220
0.08 63 1410 5000
NRSG221M100V16x20F 0.08 71 1295 5000
NRSG271M100V12.5x35F
270
0.08 52 1560 5000
NRSG271M100V16x25F 0.08 53 1600 5000
NRSG271M100V18x20F 0.08 69 1470 5000
NRSG331M100V12.5x40F 330 0.08 46 1700 5000
NRSG391M100V16x31.5F
390
0.08 41 1750 5000
NRSG391M100V18x25F 0.08 49 1620 5000